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y; I Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 9()1 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 a Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: RONPAC

Finance Address: 9634 East Clubhouse Ct
Filing Report ^^

City: Wichita Zip: 67226

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 262-8992

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $10,260.20

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS i (Schedule A) yiew/pnnt $64,100.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (AddLines 1 and2) $74,360.20

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $40,108.84

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $34,251.36

6 1N-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) yie^prmt \ $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2024 11:02:30 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Lucynda Raben
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Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: RONPAC

Date

11/13/23

11/12/23

10/19/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

American Bankers
Association PAC
1333 New Hampshire Ave
NW
Suite 700
Washington DC 20036

Thomas Ragukonis
37 West Century Rd
Pramus NJ 7652

Barry Downing
1625 N. Waterfront Pkwy
#100
Wichita KS 67206

Richard Schremmer

2508 N. Sawgrass

Derby KS 67037

CNH Federal PAC
1001GSt,NW,StelOO
Washington DC 20001

KochPAC
4111 East 37th St North
Wichita KS 67220

OphthPAC
20 F Street NW
4th Floor
Washington DC 20001

FedEx PAC
942 S. Shady Grove Rd
1st Floor

Memphis TN 38120

AmGen Inc PAC
1 Amgen Center Drive

Thousand Oaks CA
91320

POET PAC
4615 N Lewis Ave
Sioux Falls SD 57104

National Assoc. of Real

Estate Investment Tmsts

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
VIore Than $150

Physician

CEO

President

amount

$2,500.00

$1,700.00

$3,400.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00
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1/10/24, 11:43 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/01/23

09/01/23

08/02/23

05/14/23

04/02/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

03/10/23

03/07/23

03/06/23

Inc PAC
1875 I Street NE
Suite 500
Washington DC 20006

Richard Webb
315 W 3rd St
Pittsburg KS 66762

Gary Lundy
507 W Crestview Ave

Pittsburg KS 66762

Ross Perot Jr

3000 Turtle Creek Blvd
Dallas TX 75219

R Lee Harris

3 815 West 84th Terrace
Prarie Village KS 66206

Todd Lair
2626 W May St
Wichita KS 67213

Ann Konecny
6509BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Paul Konecny
6509BelinderAve
Mission Hills KS 66208

Jeffrey Turner
8005 Meadow Pass Ct
Wichita KS 67205

Rhonda Turner
8005 Meadow Pass Ct
Wichita KS 67205

Scott Schwindaman

4860 South 183rd Street
West
Goddard KS 67052

Kevin Campbell
28 ION North Shore Circle
Wichita KS 67205

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Executive

Executive

Chairman

Company President

Company President

Executive

Owner

Retired

Self- Therapist

Retired

Company President

$1,200.001

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$3,400.00

$5,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$64100.00

$0

$0
$0

$64100.00

Print this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

12/30/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

RONPAC

Name and Address

Team Estes
PO Box 26141
Alexandria VA 22313

Delperdang for Kansas
2103NPmtall
Wichita KS 67235

Duane Droge for Kansas House
1215 US Hwy 54
Eureka KS 67045

Robyn Essex for Kansas House
1137 E Frontier Dr
Olathe KS 66062

Susan Estes for Kansas
12224EBrackenCt
Wichita KS 67206

Brett Fairchild for Kansas House
150 NW 40th Street
St. John KS 67576

Dan Hawkins for Kansas House
9406 Harvest Lane

Wichita KS 67212

Hoffman for State Representative
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater KS 67029

Hoheisel for Kansas

3731W Angel St
Wichita KS 67217

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraising Expenses Fundraising
Expense

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Amount

$8,308.84

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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1/10/24, 11:43 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

Leah Howell for Kansas House
1015E Redwood Rd
Derby KS 67037

Cyndi Howerton for Kansas House
1400 E 59th Ct S
Wichita KS 67217

Susan Humphries for Kansas House
8 N Sagebmsh
Wichita KS 67230

Tom Kessler for Kansas House
4560 S Washington
Wichita KS 67216

Mike King for Kansas House
5328 NW 60th St
Hesston KS 67062

Brenda Landwehr for State Rep.
2611NBaysideCt
Wichita KS 67205

Carl Maughan for Kansas House
3521 N 205th
Colwhich KS 67030

Patrick Penn for Kansas House

2507 N Lindberg St
Wichita KS 67226

Sandy Pickert for Kansas House
8434 E Mount Vernon Ct
Wichita KS 67207

Pat Proctor for Kansas House
624 Kickapoo St
Leavenworth KS 66048

Rhiley for Kansas

403 S West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Webster Roth for KS House

1021 E19thAve
Winfield KS 67156

Joe Seiwert for KS House
1111 E Boundary Rd

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

$500.00!

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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1/10/24, 11:43 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

Pretty Prairie KS 67570

Chuck Smith for Kansas House

2112 W. 4th Pittsburg, Ks.

Pittsburg KS 66762

Eric Smith for Kansas House 76

627 Kennebec St
Burlington KS 66839

KLansas for Sean Tanvater
16006 Meadow Ln
Stillwell KS 66085

Mike Thompson for KS House
642 N Nettleton Ave
Banner Springs KS 66012

Adam Turk for KS House

6926 Roundtree St
Shawnee KS 66226

Carl Turner for Kansas House
13001 El Monte St
Leawood KS 66209

John Whitmer for KS House
12905W.Redrock
Wichita KS 67235

Kristey Williams for KS House
506 Stone Lake Ct
Wichita KS 67010

Laura Williams for KS House
14525 W 93 St
Lenexa KS 66215

Beverly Gossage for KS Senate
4920 Legends Dr
Ste 100
Lawrence KS 66049

Mike Thompson for Kansas Senate
4923 Constance Street
Shawnee KS 66216

Kellie Warren for Kansas Senate
14505 Falmouth Street
Leawood KS 66224

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
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1/10/24, 11:43 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

10/27/23

^.ick Kloos for Kansas Senate

1720 SE Berryton Rd.
^erryton KS 66409

-.arry Alley for KS Senate
> 17 Quail Nest Rd
^Vinfield KS 67156

^ike Faag for State Senate
1810 Terrace Dr
^IDorado KS 67042

Fy Masterson for KS Senate
l539PhyllisLane
^.ndover KS 67002

Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate
PO Box 299
Havana KS 67347

Vtike Petersen for KS Senate

2608 S Southeast Dr
Wichita KS 67216

A.dam Thomas for State Senate
167272 S Sunset St
Dlathe KS 66062

Avery Anderson for Kansas House
8 Cir Dr
Newton KS 67144

Emil Bergquist for District 91
6430 N. Hydraulic
Park City KS 67219

Doug Blex for Kansas House
3131 CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Will Carpenter for State House
6965 SW 18th
El Dorado KS 67042

ECen Collins for Kansas House

102 E 1st St
Mulberry KS 66756

Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate
1746NBlackstoneCt

^onation/Contrib Political Contribution

3onation/Contrib Political Contribution

3onation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
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1/10/24, 11:43 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/27/23

10/27/23

08/08/23

08/08/23

08/08/23

01/26/23

Wichita KS 67235

Renee Erickson for State Senate

26 N. Cypress Dr
Wichita KS 67206

Blake Carpenter for State

Representative
PO Box 350
Derby KS 67037

Lily Wu for Mayor
PO Box 781898
Wichita KS 67278

Wichitans for Glasscock

502 S Millwood St
Wichita KS 67213

Becky Turtle for Wichita City
Council

9400 E Wilson Estates Pkwy
Wichita KS 67206

Kansas Government Ethics
Commission
901 South Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66612

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

Filing Fee PAC registration fee

$1,000.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$40108.84

$0
$40108.84

Print this form or Go Back
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