Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: RONPAC Finance Address: 9634 East Clubhouse Ct

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226 Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 262-8992

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$64,100.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$74,360.20
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$40,108.84
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$34,251.36
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2024 11:02:30 AM Signature of Treasurer: Lucynda Raben

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: RONPAC

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
11/13/23	American Bankers Association PAC 1333 New Hampshire Ave NW Suite 700 Washington DC 20036	Check		\$2,500.00	
11/12/23	Thomas Ragukonis 37 West Century Rd Pramus NJ 7652	Check	Physician	\$1,700.00	
10/19/23	Barry Downing 1625 N. Waterfront Pkwy #100 Wichita KS 67206	Check	CEO	\$3,400.00	
09/29/23	Richard Schremmer 2508 N. Sawgrass Derby KS 67037	Check	President	\$1,500.00	
09/29/23	CNH Federal PAC 1001 G St, NW, Ste 100 Washington DC 20001	Check		\$5,000.00	
09/29/23	KochPAC 4111 East 37th St North Wichita KS 67220	Check		\$5,000.00	
09/29/23	OphthPAC 20 F Street NW 4th Floor Washington DC 20001	Check		\$2,500.00	
09/29/23	FedEx PAC 942 S. Shady Grove Rd 1st Floor Memphis TN 38120	Check		\$2,500.00	
09/29/23	AmGen Inc PAC 1 Amgen Center Drive Thousand Oaks CA 91320	Check		\$2,500.00	
09/29/23	POET PAC 4615 N Lewis Ave Sioux Falls SD 57104	Check		\$5,000.00	
09/29/23	National Assoc. of Real Estate Investment Trusts	Check		\$2,500.00	

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx

10/24, 11:43 AM		Campaign Finar	nce Schedule A Report	
	Inc PAC 1875 I Street NE Suite 500 Washington DC 20006			
09/01/23	Richard Webb 315 W 3rd St Pittsburg KS 66762	Check	Executive	\$1,200.00
09/01/23	Gary Lundy 507 W Crestview Ave Pittsburg KS 66762	Check	Executive	\$5,000.00
08/02/23	Ross Perot Jr 3000 Tuttle Creek Blvd Dallas TX 75219	Check	Chairman	\$5,000.00
05/14/23	R Lee Harris 3815 West 84th Terrace Prarie Village KS 66206	Check	Company President	\$3,400.00
04/02/23	Todd Lair 2626 W May St Wichita KS 67213	Check	Company President	\$3,400.00
03/10/23	Ann Konecny 6509 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Executive	\$900.00
03/10/23	Paul Konecny 6509 Belinder Ave Mission Hills KS 66208	Check	Owner	\$900.00
03/10/23	Jeffrey Turner 8005 Meadow Pass Ct Wichita KS 67205	Check	Retired	\$900.00
03/10/23	Rhonda Turner 8005 Meadow Pass Ct Wichita KS 67205	Check	Self- Therapist	\$900.00
03/07/23	Scott Schwindaman 4860 South 183rd Street West Goddard KS 67052	Check	Retired	\$3,400.00
03/06/23	Kevin Campbell 2810 N North Shore Circle Wichita KS 67205	Check	Company President	\$5,000.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$64100.00
Total Unite	emized Contributions (\$50 or	less)		\$0
Sale of Pol	Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
	Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0
TOTAL RI	ECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		a de la companya da companya ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	\$64100.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: RONPAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/30/23	Team Estes PO Box 26141 Alexandria VA 22313	Fundraising Expenses Fundraising Expense	\$8,308.84
11/20/23	Delperdang for Kansas 2103 N Pintall Wichita KS 67235	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Duane Droge for Kansas House 1215 US Hwy 54 Eureka KS 67045	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Robyn Essex for Kansas House 1137 E Frontier Dr Olathe KS 66062	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Susan Estes for Kansas 12224 E Bracken Ct Wichita KS 67206	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Brett Fairchild for Kansas House 150 NW 40th Street St. John KS 67576	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Dan Hawkins for Kansas House 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Hoffman for State Representative 1318 Avenue T Coldwater KS 67029	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Hoheisel for Kansas 3731 W Angel St Wichita KS 67217	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00

0/24, 11:43 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
11/20/23	Leah Howell for Kansas House 1015 E Redwood Rd Derby KS 67037	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Cyndi Howerton for Kansas House 1400 E 59th Ct S Wichita KS 67217	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Susan Humphries for Kansas House 8 N Sagebrush Wichita KS 67230	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Tom Kessler for Kansas House 4560 S Washington Wichita KS 67216	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Mike King for Kansas House 5328 NW 60th St Hesston KS 67062	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Brenda Landwehr for State Rep. 2611 N Bayside Ct Wichita KS 67205	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Carl Maughan for Kansas House 3521 N 205th Colwhich KS 67030	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Patrick Penn for Kansas House 2507 N Lindberg St Wichita KS 67226	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Sandy Pickert for Kansas House 8434 E Mount Vernon Ct Wichita KS 67207	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Pat Proctor for Kansas House 624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth KS 66048	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Rhiley for Kansas 403 S West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Webster Roth for KS House 1021 E 19th Ave Winfield KS 67156	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Joe Seiwert for KS House 1111 E Boundary Rd	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00

0/24, 11:43 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Pretty Prairie KS 67570		
11/20/23	Chuck Smith for Kansas House 2112 W. 4th Pittsburg, Ks. Pittsburg KS 66762	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Eric Smith for Kansas House 76 627 Kennebec St Burlington KS 66839	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Kansas for Sean Tarwater 16006 Meadow Ln Stillwell KS 66085	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Mike Thompson for KS House 642 N Nettleton Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Adam Turk for KS House 6926 Roundtree St Shawnee KS 66226	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Carl Turner for Kansas House 13001 El Monte St Leawood KS 66209	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	John Whitmer for KS House 12905 W. Redrock Wichita KS 67235	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Kristey Williams for KS House 506 Stone Lake Ct Wichita KS 67010	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Laura Williams for KS House 14525 W 93 St Lenexa KS 66215	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Beverly Gossage for KS Senate 4920 Legends Dr Ste 100 Lawrence KS 66049	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Mike Thompson for Kansas Senate 4923 Constance Street Shawnee KS 66216	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Kellie Warren for Kansas Senate 14505 Falmouth Street Leawood KS 66224	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00

1

0/24, 11:43 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
11/20/23	Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate 4720 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton KS 66409	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Larry Alley for KS Senate 517 Quail Nest Rd Winfield KS 67156	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Mike Faag for State Senate 1810 Terrace Dr El Dorado KS 67042	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Ty Masterson for KS Senate 1539 Phyllis Lane Andover KS 67002	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate PO Box 299 Havana KS 67347	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Mike Petersen for KS Senate 2608 S Southeast Dr Wichita KS 67216	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Adam Thomas for State Senate 167272 S Sunset St Olathe KS 66062	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
11/20/23	Avery Anderson for Kansas House 8 Cir Dr Newton KS 67144	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Emil Bergquist for District 91 6430 N. Hydraulic Park City KS 67219	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Doug Blex for Kansas House 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Will Carpenter for State House 6965 SW 18th El Dorado KS 67042	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
11/20/23	Ken Collins for Kansas House 102 E 1st St Mulberry KS 66756	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
10/27/23	Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate 1746 N Blackstone Ct	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00

10/24, 11:43 AM	W-1:4- KG (7005	Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Wichita KS 67235		
10/27/23	Renee Erickson for State Senate 26 N. Cypress Dr Wichita KS 67206	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/27/23	Blake Carpenter for State Representative PO Box 350 Derby KS 67037	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
08/08/23	Lily Wu for Mayor PO Box 781898 Wichita KS 67278	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
08/08/23	Wichitans for Glasscock 502 S Millwood St Wichita KS 67213	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
08/08/23	Becky Tuttle for Wichita City Council 9400 E Wilson Estates Pkwy Wichita KS 67206	Donation/Contrib Political Contribution	\$500.00
01/26/23	Kansas Government Ethics Commission 901 South Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee PAC registration fee	\$300.00
Total Itemize	ed Expenditures This Period		\$40108.84
Total Uniten	nized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXH	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBURS	SEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$40108.84